

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

HARTFORD NEW BRITAIN  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: TBD STATE PROJECT NO: 0063-0672  
 NEW PARK AV HFD, ELM ST NB  
 NEW BRITAIN - HARTFORD BUSWAY CONTAMINATED SOIL MANAGEMENT CONTRACT

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 06/15/2011  
 No. of Bidders: 11

EMPIRE PAVING INC

MANAFORT BROS INC

RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0101111A	SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AREA (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		650000.00	650000.00	530000.00	530000.00	970000.00	970000.00
0101112A	SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AREA (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		450000.00	450000.00	522000.00	522000.00	672000.00	672000.00
0101126A	DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS WASTE	ton	200	225.00	45000.00	288.75	57750.00	250.00	50000.00
0101133A	DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED RAILROAD TIES	ton	750	148.00	111000.00	149.00	111750.00	130.00	97500.00
0101165A	FURNISHING AND OPERATING A 15 CUBIC YARD DUMP TRUCK	hr.	2000	75.00	150000.00	94.50	189000.00	70.00	140000.00
0101166A	MAINTENANCE OF OFFICE TRAILER	mo.	40	400.00	16000.00	1200.00	48000.00	1000.00	40000.00
0101168A	RSA/WSA EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	hr.	12500	66.00	825000.00	71.86	898250.00	69.00	862500.00
0101169A	RSA/WSA LABORER	hr.	12500	51.00	637500.00	54.18	677250.00	57.00	712500.00
0101171A	RSA/WSA EXCAVATOR	mo.	36	5400.00	194400.00	3150.00	113400.00	3100.00	111600.00
0101172A	RSA/WSA FRONT-END LOADER	mo.	36	7500.00	270000.00	10500.00	378000.00	3000.00	108000.00
0101173A	SWEEPER	mo.	36	6000.00	216000.00	7392.00	266112.00	3300.00	118800.00
0101176A	DISPOSAL OF PCB WASTE	ton	210	225.00	47250.00	320.00	67200.00	170.00	35700.00
0202315A	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS	ton	160000	36.00	5760000.00	33.76	5401600.00	34.35	5496000.00
0210820	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	estpls		25000.00	25000.00	25000.00	25000.00	25000.00	25000.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		1000.00	1000.00	382300.00	382300.00	25000.00	25000.00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		1000000.00	1000000.00	741810.00	741810.00	1000000.00	1000000.00
					10398150.00		10409422.00		10464600.00

